
ФИО КОМАНДА Баллы за этап Рейтинг

Чернышев Артем

Жигалов Глеб

Сабиров Ильхан

Краснов Андрей

Растопшин Андрей

Ростов Николай

Белокопытов Александр

Новолаев Никита

Юхтина Ульяна

Завьялов Александр

Быльнов Никита 

Горячих Эмиль

Крюков Андрей

Грязнев Захар

Желябин Ростислав

Захаров Владислав

Зайко Евгений

Романкевич Алексей

Макеева Дарья

Сорокин Тимофей

Миронов Иван

Ступин Тимур

Чернявский Никита

Ивчина Дарья

Жданов Егор

Хайруллин Руслан

Мальцева Светлана

Симонов Виталий

Улитин Иннокентий

Винокуров Александр

Шараев Андрей

Пшеничников Артём

Лыткин Марк 23,38709677 12

Попович Даниил

Бочарова Любовь

Лавров Ярослав

Ефременко Иван

Калмыков Инал

Валенюк Михаил 404Error 0 16

Майоров Артём

Чиканков Михаил

Нураев Азамат

Маскин Даниил

Подколзин Николай

16

16

Рейтинг второго этапа

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

15

91,75878118

83,79204183

71,88214169

67,5724034

66,45180787

65,83709677

57,34797676

51,12638466

50,27732806

37,1483871

24,62264151

23,38709677

20,16129032

16,93548387

0

0

Команда 7

Мюонная тима

команда 5

Те ребята

Команда 2

команда 3

Imperial

Команда 4

code/robot.cpp

ENoT

Команда 0

ClosedCV

The best developers

Команда 1

PythonVSC++ 2.0

команда 6



Карсаков Кирилл

Семенищев Михаил

Тимофеев Никита

Константинов Александр

Алексеев Артемий

Рогов Алексей

Кулагин Павел

16

16

160

0

0

InTeam

Ok Go

ПромРобо Королёв


