nviverzith Ivoboriz

Рейтинг второго этапа

ФИО	КОМАНДА	Баллы за этап	Рейтинг
Чернышев Артем	- 11		_
Жигалов Глеб	The best developers	91,75878118	1
Сабиров Ильхан			
Краснов Андрей			
Растопшин Андрей	ClosedCV	83,79204183	2
Ростов Николай			
Белокопытов Александр	Команда 0	71,88214169	3
Новолаев Никита			
Юхтина Ульяна			
Завьялов Александр		67,5724034	4
Быльнов Никита	команда 5		
Горячих Эмиль	i		
Крюков Андрей		66,45180787	5
Грязнев Захар	Мюонная тима		
Желябин Ростислав	1		
Захаров Владислав	V 7	65,83709677	6
Зайко Евгений	Команда 7		
Романкевич Алексей		57,34797676	7
Макеева Дарья	Команда 1		
Сорокин Тимофей			
Миронов Иван	D. +b 1/CC 2 O	51,12638466	8
Ступин Тимур	PythonVSC++ 2.0		
Чернявский Никита	команда 6	50,27732806	9
Ивчина Дарья			
Жданов Егор	Те ребята	37,1483871	10
Хайруллин Руслан			
Мальцева Светлана			
Симонов Виталий	Команда 2	24 62264151	11
Улитин Иннокентий	команда 2	24,62264151	11
Винокуров Александр	команда 3	23,38709677	12
Шараев Андрей			
Пшеничников Артём			
Лыткин Марк		23,38709677	12
Попович Даниил	Imperial	20,16129032	14
Бочарова Любовь			
Лавров Ярослав			
Ефременко Иван	Команда 4	16,93548387	15
Калмыков Инал			
Валенюк Михаил	404Error	0	16
Майоров Артём	code/robot.cpp	0	16
Чиканков Михаил			
Нураев Азамат	ENoT	0	
Маскин Даниил			16
Подколзин Николай			

Карсаков Кирилл			
Семенищев Михаил	InTeam	0	16
Тимофеев Никита			
Константинов Александр	Ok Go	0	16
Алексеев Артемий			
Рогов Алексей	ПромРобо Королёв	0	16
Кулагин Павел			